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Audio converter system

AX64 Base unit no AD/DA Converter, dual PSU AX64-BASE-MADI 4,120.00      

AX64 with Redundant power socket option AX64-BASE-RPS-MADI 4,210.00      

Core 256 Multi-format digital audio interface CORE256-MADI 2,635.00      

1U Rack Tray for Core 256 + Mac Mini (2018-2023) C256-MOUNT-BRACKET 185.00         

AX Center Base unit 2 slot Modular Audio Interface AXCNTR-BASE-MADI 3,665.00      

DAD AX32 frame / base unit - includes, Coax MADI, 16-ch AES and Pro Mon license as standard

AX32 Base unit no AD/DA Converter, dual PSU AX32-BASE2 3,160.00      

NTP Penta 720 frame / base unit - includes, Coax MADI, 16-ch AES and Pro Mon license as standard

Penta 720 I/O 2 RU frame, dual PSU 720-802A 3,350.00      

NTP Penta 721s - includes 64-ch Dante, Coax MADI, 16-ch AES and Pro Mon license as standard

Penta 721s Modular Router w/ 1 slot, 1 RU frame, dual PSU PENTA-721S 2,470.00      

DAD AX64 frame / base unit - includes, 256-ch TB3, 256-ch Dante, Coax MADI, MADI Module without SFPs, 

16-ch ADAT, 64-ch Speaker Processing with 16-filters and Pro Mon license as standard

Core 256 - includes, 256-ch TB3, 256-ch Dante, Coax MADI, MADI Module without SFPs, 16-ch ADAT, 64-ch 

Speaker Processing with 16-filters and Pro Mon license as standard

AX Center Thunderbolt 3 audio interface with dual Mic & Instrument in, dual Headphones & Monitors outputs, 

built-in PRO|MON monitor control with speaker EQ and two slots for DAD expansion cards.

Now includes MADI Module without SFPs as standard

All Thunder|Core base units now include an 80cm Thunderbolt cable and  MADI module as standard.

Just add two SFPs for a total of 192 channels of MADI I/O at 48kHz

Prices quoted exclude VAT and delivery. Subject to change without notice.
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DAD/NTP I/O cards for AX64, AX Center, AX32 & Penta 720/721s
8 ch. AD Line Card AX32-CARD-L8 1,575.00      

8 ch. AD Mic/Line Card AX32-CARD-M8 2,325.00      

8 ch. DA Card AX32-CARD-DA8 1,575.00      

Dual SDI/HD/3G emb/deembedder Card w. SRC AX32-CARD-SDI 1,965.00      

8pr. AES3 I/O Card w. SRC and LFH connector AX32-CARD-8AES 925.00         

AES3 Break Out Cable (LFHsub/XLR), 2m CON-AES-LFH60-XLR 180.00         

AES3 Break Out Cable (LFHsub/2x DB25) 50cm CON-AES-LFH60-2DB25 180.00         

Dual MADI I/O Card w/ SRC on Inputs only, SFPs not included AX32-CARD-2MADI 1,090.00      

Dual MADI I/O Card w/ SRC on In & Outputs, SFPs not included CARD-2MADI-SO 1,200.00      New

128 channel Dante Card AX32-CARD-DANTE 1,540.00      

MOM, Monitor Operating Module
Monitor Operating Module MOM-BASE 1,235.00      

DAD/NTP Mini-Modules
IP audio Dante Brooklyn III module AX32-IPAUD3 545.00         

Dual SFP I/O mini-module, without SFP modules AX32-MADI-0SFP 235.00         

DAD/NTP SFP - Optical transceiver I/O 
SFP - Optical transceiver multi mode 1300 nm, low output LED MOD-SFP-1300-LD 95.00           

SFP - Optical transceiver single/multi mode 1300 nm, laser MOD-SFP-1300-LZ 85.00           

SFP - Coax MADI tranceiver w. HD/mini BNC 647-400 265.00         

DAD/NTP Firmware licenses 
8 ch. Mic pre license for Line AD card AX32-CARD-MIC-LIC 890.00         

Prices quoted exclude VAT and delivery. Subject to change without notice.
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